
MEN's Palo Verde Pirates 2021-2022 Basketball Schedule 
Schedules subject to change. For latest schedule visit www.paloverde.edu/athletics/ 

 

Homes games: 
Clancy Osborne Physical Education Building • 1 College Drive, Blythe, CA 92225 

Monday, November 1 Home         Arizona Western    @ Palo Verde                          7:00pm                                    

Friday, November 5 Away      Tournament        @ College of Sequoias          TBA                      

Saturday, November 6 Away Tournament  @ College of Sequoias          TBA     

Saturday, November 13 Home Victor Valley  @ Palo Verde                          3:00pm   

Wednesday, November 17 Away Palo Verde @ LA Trade Tech                    7:00pm   

Thursday, November 18 Away Palo Verde @ West LA                              4:00pm   

Tuesday, November 23 Away Palo Verde @ Mt. San Jacinto                  7:00pm   

Tuesday, November 30 Home College of the Desert @ Palo Verde                          6:00pm   

Friday, December 3 Away Tournament @ Grossmont College            TBA   

Saturday, December 4 Away Tournament @ Grossmont College            TBA   

Sunday, December 5 Away Tournament @ Grossmont College            TBA   

Friday, December 10 Home Imperial Valley  @ Palo Verde                           6:00pm   

Wednesday, December 15 Away Palo Verde  @  Chaffey                                7:00pm   

Saturday, December 18 Home  College of the Desert @ Palo Verde                           3:00pm   

Wednesday, January 5 Home Victory Valley @ Palo Verde                           7:00pm   

Saturday, January 8 Away Palo Verde @ Barstow                               3:00pm   

Monday, January 10 Home San Bernardino Valley @ Palo Verde                           7:00pm   

Wednesday, January 12 Away Palo Verde  @ Copper Mountain                7:00pm   

Saturday, January 15 Home Palo Verde @ Cerro Coso                          3:00pm   

Wednesday, January 19 Home Mt. San Jacinto @ Palo Verde                           7:00pm   

Monday, January 24   Home Chaffey @ Palo Verde                           7:00pm   

Wednesday, January 26 Away Palo Verde @ College of the desert          7:00pm   

Saturday, January 29   Away  Palo Verde @ Victor Valley                        3:00pm   

Wednesday, February 2 Home Barstow @ Palo Verde                           7:00pm   

Saturday, February 5 Away Palo Verde @ San Bernardino                   3:00pm   

Wednesday, February 9 Home Copper Mountain @ Palo Verde                           7:00pm   

Saturday, February 11 Home Cerro Coso @ Palo Verde                           3:00pm   

Wednesday, February 16 Away Palo Verde @ Mt. San Jacinto                   7:00pm   
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